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Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. In Ocean Geomatics with AI   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 
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AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENUJJAL GOPEVU25PSOGMS006244 1  91.40  94.80 93.95

GENTARUN PRADHANVU25PSOGMS011814 2  93.80  91.70 92.23

OBC-BMANDIRA SAHOOVU25PSOGMS008386 3  91.40  91.00 91.10

GENSAYAK SASMALVU25PSOGMS013132 4  88.60  90.60 90.10

GENCHINMOY SARKARVU25PSOGMS012425 5  90.20  89.30 89.53

GENSUVAJIT JANAVU25PSOGMS002376 6  91.40  88.90 89.53

OBC-BSUMAN BEJVU25PSOGMS002076 7  91.40  87.30 88.33

GENNANDADULAL DASVU25PSOGMS003590 8  80.60  90.40 87.95

GENSUBHAJIT PANDAVU25PSOGMS000033 9  95.60  85.40 87.95

STMOUSUMI HANSDAVU25PSOGMS007145 10  87.20  87.80 87.65

GENPRIYANKA GUCHHAITVU25PSOGMS003938 11  95.20  84.80 87.40

OBC-BPRITILATA PALVU25PSOGMS001972 12  88.40  86.10 86.68

GENPAPIYA GHORAIVU25PSOGMS006107 13  91.00  82.80 84.85

OBC-ACHAYAN BERAVU25PSOGMS002821 14  95.00  81.40 84.80

GENSANJU DASVU25PSOGMS004786 15  85.20  84.60 84.75

GENPAYEL BHUNYAVU25PSOGMS008655 16  94.40  81.40 84.65

GENANANYA GHORAIVU25PSOGMS008275 17  88.80  83.10 84.53

OBC-BSUBHRA ROUTHVU25PSOGMS000689 18  88.60  83.10 84.48

GENSHREYA BHAUMIKVU25PSOGMS004179 19  94.20  81.10 84.38

GENDIP CHAKRABORTYVU25PSOGMS010109 20  77.20  86.50 84.18

GENABHIJIT MAITYVU25PSOGMS012718 21  79.60  85.50 84.03
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GENPALASH DASVU25PSOGMS005059 22  87.00  82.80 83.85

GENSOUMYADEEP MONDALVU25PSOGMS004820 23  89.00  82.00 83.75

GENSATHI MANDALVU25PSOGMS003904 24  86.80  82.50 83.58

OBC-AKRISHNA DULAL BARIKVU25PSOGMS004850 25  89.60  81.30 83.38

GENRADHAMADHAB MAITYVU25PSOGMS004665 26  92.20  80.40 83.35

GENAMITA BAGVU25PSOGMS005676 27  93.20  80.07 83.35

GENARUP DUAVU25PSOGMS008279 28  80.80  84.00 83.20

GENKOYEL CHANDAVU25PSOGMS007691 29  88.60  81.30 83.13

GENKARTICK RANAVU25PSOGMS012146 30  93.60  79.40 82.95

SCSOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSOGMS010599 31  78.20  84.50 82.93

OBC-BALOK KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSOGMS006681 32  83.80  82.40 82.75

OBC-BSK ABUTALHAVU25PSOGMS013139 33  95.20  78.60 82.75

GENMOU KHATUAVU25PSOGMS006597 34  74.00  85.60 82.70

GENARPITA BERAVU25PSOGMS006407 35  88.40  80.80 82.70

SCNIRUPAMA NAYEKVU25PSOGMS008154 36  71.60  86.30 82.63

GENSUBHADIP SIVU25PSOGMS006896 37  90.80  79.90 82.63

GENPRIYANKA MAITYVU25PSOGMS004015 38  92.60  79.30 82.63

GENSOMDATTA PALVU25PSOGMS008748 39  91.80  79.40 82.50

SCPRITI SHITVU25PSOGMS006402 40  92.40  79.00 82.35

GENSOUMEN SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS000887 41  90.00  79.70 82.28

STCHANDRA KANTA ROUTHVU25PSOGMS006160 42  92.00  79.00 82.25
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GENPARBATI KABIRAJVU25PSOGMS011740 43  88.00  80.30 82.23

GENPRASENJIT PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS012820 44  75.60  84.10 81.98

GENABHISHEK THANDARVU25PSOGMS000894 45  90.00  79.20 81.90

GENPIU BERAVU25PSOGMS007238 46  86.40  80.30 81.83

SCBANDITA BARMANVU25PSOGMS007664 47  92.20  78.30 81.78

GENSUVAJIT DASVU25PSOGMS013114 48  90.00  79.00 81.75

GENPUBALI SANTRAVU25PSOGMS010219 49  82.60  81.30 81.63

GENSRABANTI MANDALVU25PSOGMS008341 50  87.20  79.40 81.35

SCSUBRATA BERAVU25PSOGMS007561 51  88.20  79.00 81.30

GENPULAK MAITYVU25PSOGMS003740 52  92.00  77.70 81.28

EWSARINDAM KHATUAVU25PSOGMS000225 53  85.00  80.00 81.25Y

GENAHELI PAHARIVU25PSOGMS008652 54  91.60  77.80 81.25

GENANINDITA MAITYVU25PSOGMS005218 55  94.20  76.90 81.23

GENSOUMYA DASVU25PSOGMS004526 56  84.80  80.00 81.20

GENPAPIA ADAKVU25PSOGMS009222 57  94.20  76.80 81.15

GENSUDIPTA JANAVU25PSOGMS012656 58  86.40  79.30 81.08

GENSUDIPA DASVU25PSOGMS007475 59  82.80  80.42 81.02

GENSAYAN PATRAVU25PSOGMS007214 60  78.40  81.80 80.95

GENATASHI SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS006747 61  69.60  84.47 80.75

GENPIYA BISWASVU25PSOGMS002767 62  81.00  80.60 80.70

GENARMINA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS003988 63  88.20  78.20 80.70
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GENSAHELI DAS ADHIKARIVU25PSOGMS004666 64  85.60  78.90 80.58

SCBARNALI DAS BARMANVU25PSOGMS000607 65  82.20  80.00 80.55

OBC-ASATYAJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS002360 66  95.20  75.60 80.50

GENPAYEL SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS009211 67  89.60  77.20 80.30

GENMOUMITA NAGVU25PSOGMS004248 68  89.60  77.00 80.15

GENSREYA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS002410 69  81.00  79.70 80.03

OBC-BSOVAN PRADHANVU25PSOGMS012481 70  90.40  76.40 79.90

GENDIPANJAN SARKARVU25PSOGMS000282 71  81.60  79.30 79.88

GENSANTANU MAITIVU25PSOGMS011128 72  96.60  74.30 79.88

EWSSANGITA MAITYVU25PSOGMS004903 73  95.80  74.50 79.83Y

GENATASI DASVU25PSOGMS002823 74  90.00  76.30 79.73

SCNILOTPAL SHITVU25PSOGMS012953 75  82.80  78.69 79.72

GENSNEHASISH MANDALVU25PSOGMS010455 76  81.40  79.10 79.68

OBC-BDALIA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS002527 77  87.60  77.00 79.65

GENKANIKA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS005247 78  85.20  77.60 79.50

OBC-AMILAN PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS002102 79  87.00  76.90 79.43

GENMEGHA SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS005615 80  95.00  74.10 79.33

GENRIYA JANAVU25PSOGMS002237 81  85.80  77.00 79.20

OBC-BANINDYA SUNDAR PATRAVU25PSOGMS006646 82  91.40  74.90 79.03

GENPAMPA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS006923 83  88.60  75.80 79.00

GENMILON PRADHANVU25PSOGMS007065 84  76.80  79.70 78.98
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STSARALA SARENVU25PSOGMS002705 85  86.20  76.50 78.93

STREBATI SARENVU25PSOGMS008543 86  91.00  74.90 78.93

OBC-AMOULI  MALVU25PSOGMS005032 87  90.00  75.20 78.90

GENPIYALI DASVU25PSOGMS008414 88  89.40  75.20 78.75

OBC-BUMA KHATUAVU25PSOGMS007633 89  86.20  76.20 78.70

GENSRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSOGMS005763 90  92.00  74.20 78.65

GENRINKU MAJIVU25PSOGMS011386 91  93.60  73.50 78.53

GENPRIYANKA PAIRAVU25PSOGMS005197 92  85.60  76.10 78.48

GENASMITA PARIHARIVU25PSOGMS005771 93  90.20  74.40 78.35

OBC-BCHANDANA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS005144 94  90.00  74.40 78.30

GENANUSMITA JANAVU25PSOGMS002398 95  92.80  73.40 78.25

GENANKITA BHUNIAVU25PSOGMS005722 96  90.80  73.90 78.13

SCTANUSHREE DASVU25PSOGMS008347 97  89.20  74.40 78.10

EWSBISWAJIT DASVU25PSOGMS012479 98  60.00  84.10 78.08Y

GENSRIJA JANAVU25PSOGMS009523 99  83.40  76.26 78.05

GENRIYA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSOGMS010240 100  88.60  74.50 78.03

STINDRAJIT SARENVU25PSOGMS004879 101  70.80  80.40 78.00

GENAKASH DUBEYVU25PSOGMS001340 102  91.80  73.40 78.00

GENBISWAYAN PATRAVU25PSOGMS008931 103  89.60  74.10 77.98

SCARIJIT RAJAKVU25PSOGMS003185 104  84.60  75.60 77.85

SCHIRAK HAITVU25PSOGMS007482 105  96.20  71.70 77.83
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GENCHUMKI GHOSHVU25PSOGMS009853 106  90.20  73.44 77.63

GENSIMRAN GHOSHVU25PSOGMS008699 107  85.60  74.90 77.58

GENSAIKAT KUMAR DEVU25PSOGMS009148 108  88.60  73.90 77.58

GENSHRAYA PALVU25PSOGMS009971 109  82.00  75.90 77.43

GENSAMPITA MAITYVU25PSOGMS002886 110  90.80  72.70 77.23

GENBINDU JANAVU25PSOGMS006369 111  89.20  73.20 77.20

GENSANKHAMALA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS001867 112  88.60  73.10 76.98

GENSHIBSANKARVU25PSOGMS002841 113  83.40  74.60 76.80

SCSHIULI MANDALVU25PSOGMS003475 114  79.40  75.90 76.78

OBC-AKOYEL MANDALVU25PSOGMS003820 115  90.20  72.30 76.78

GENRAJU BARMANVU25PSOGMS006628 116  87.60  73.10 76.73

OBC-BMOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSOGMS005993 117  86.60  73.40 76.70

GENDIYA KUNDUVU25PSOGMS005954 118  82.20  74.80 76.65

GENDIPANWITA GIRIVU25PSOGMS003573 119  90.00  72.10 76.58

GENJAYITA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS011955 120  90.00  72.10 76.58

GENSAMAPTI DUYARIVU25PSOGMS000612 121  77.60  76.20 76.55

GENSUVRA SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS006785 122  69.40  78.90 76.53

GENSAYAN BERAVU25PSOGMS001632 123  91.60  71.50 76.53

SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSOGMS010461 124  89.60  72.10 76.48

OBC-BRITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSOGMS003756 125  90.60  71.70 76.43

GENRIMPA MONDALVU25PSOGMS009083 126  82.40  74.40 76.40
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OBC-AARIJIT DASVU25PSOGMS006135 127  84.20  73.80 76.40

GENSAPTARSHI PAHARIVU25PSOGMS007696 128  91.40  71.40 76.40

OBC-BANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSOGMS002697 129  81.00  74.80 76.35

GENSAYANI SANTRAVU25PSOGMS004437 130  90.00  71.80 76.35

GENSUPRIYO KUMAR DEVU25PSOGMS007671 131  82.60  74.20 76.30

GENSOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSOGMS005745 132  89.40  71.80 76.20

GENGOPINATH BERAVU25PSOGMS010446 133  81.80  74.19 76.09

OBC-BSONTOSH DEYVU25PSOGMS010700 134  90.80  71.10 76.03

GENADITI HAZRAVU25PSOGMS008320 135  91.60  70.80 76.00

GENPREYASHI GIRIVU25PSOGMS002690 136  85.40  72.80 75.95

OBC-BSK TEJAMUL HOSENVU25PSOGMS008685 137  83.00  73.50 75.88

OBC-BKEYA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004081 138  90.00  71.00 75.75

SCSOURAV RANAVU25PSOGMS004899 139  83.20  73.20 75.70

GENRAJAT GHOSHVU25PSOGMS006310 140  92.80  70.00 75.70

GENARJITA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS008904 141  88.80  71.30 75.68

SCSOMA SHITVU25PSOGMS012221 142  91.40  70.37 75.63

SCKARTIK RAJAKVU25PSOGMS007018 143  77.00  75.10 75.58

GENBARSAN BHOWMIKVU25PSOGMS003662 144  67.20  78.30 75.53

OBC-ARIMPA DUTTAVU25PSOGMS006363 145  90.00  70.70 75.53

OBC-BSK SOYELVU25PSOGMS010168 146  91.60  70.10 75.48

GENSUBHANKAR DASVU25PSOGMS003474 147  79.00  73.90 75.18
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SCTANIMA BAGVU25PSOGMS007863 148  85.60  71.70 75.18

SCSUMAN PATARVU25PSOGMS002655 149  84.60  72.00 75.15

GENRAGHU NATH MAITYVU25PSOGMS006271 150  92.80  69.20 75.10

GENPAYEL PATRAVU25PSOGMS003178 151  80.40  73.20 75.00

GENSUBIR MAITYVU25PSOGMS002382 152  72.20  75.90 74.98

GENSOMNATH DAS ADHIKARYVU25PSOGMS009265 153  84.60  71.40 74.70

GENSANGI DASVU25PSOGMS012107 154  92.80  68.50 74.58

SCSUJIT SHITVU25PSOGMS005963 155  90.00  69.40 74.55

STARPITA SINGVU25PSOGMS009585 156  88.40  69.92 74.54

STMIRA SARENVU25PSOGMS002626 157  83.00  71.70 74.53

GENKRISHNA CHANDRA GHORAIVU25PSOGMS011535 158  93.40  68.20 74.50

SCSANJOY PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS001922 159  70.20  75.90 74.48

SCSNEHA MONDALVU25PSOGMS000686 160  75.60  74.10 74.48

GENSUJAN BANDHU ROUTHVU25PSOGMS006525 161  84.80  71.00 74.45

OBC-BSUSHRI KARVU25PSOGMS002175 162  86.60  70.40 74.45

OBC-AATANU BARIKVU25PSOGMS000095 163  71.20  75.40 74.35

SCRUPAM BIBARVU25PSOGMS002866 164  91.00  68.60 74.20

GENSK ABU NASERVU25PSOGMS006839 165  87.60  69.70 74.18

GENAVIJIT MALVU25PSOGMS005551 166  82.40  71.40 74.15

SCCHIRANJIT DALBERAVU25PSOGMS005987 167  70.80  75.20 74.10

GENRUPSA PALVU25PSOGMS004711 168  89.40  69.00 74.10
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GENIPSIT BANERJEEVU25PSOGMS000344 169  73.80  73.88 73.86

GENDIPBABITA SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS004542 170  89.60  68.60 73.85

OBC-BANITA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS004984 171  87.20  69.30 73.78

GENSAYANDIP PARUAVU25PSOGMS008744 172  90.00  68.30 73.73

GENTAPAN PAULVU25PSOGMS007797 173  73.80  73.50 73.58

OBC-BSHOUMYADIP DEYVU25PSOGMS000076 174  86.40  69.20 73.50

GENSWATI RATHVU25PSOGMS005096 175  87.40  68.70 73.38

OBC-BSUPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS006991 176  83.60  69.90 73.33

GENSUBHANKAR HAZRAVU25PSOGMS010474 177  89.40  67.91 73.28

GENANIMESH PALMALVU25PSOGMS007074 178  88.00  68.30 73.23

GENLAKSHMI JANAVU25PSOGMS007493 179  93.80  66.30 73.18

GENRUDRANIL GHOSHVU25PSOGMS008873 180  84.00  69.40 73.05

GENNANDITA PATRAVU25PSOGMS007519 181  92.40  66.60 73.05

GENAPARNA JANAVU25PSOGMS004057 182  89.20  67.50 72.93

GENMOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSOGMS011087 183  88.40  67.70 72.88

GENASIM SHEEVU25PSOGMS009514 184  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSOGMS000219 185  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSOGMS001780 186  93.20  66.10 72.88

SCSUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSOGMS005671 187  75.00  72.10 72.83

GENSUNITA SENVU25PSOGMS001570 188  84.20  69.00 72.80

GENMAHADEB MANTRIVU25PSOGMS005999 189  87.00  68.00 72.75
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GENSUBHASINI KARVU25PSOGMS008486 190  74.20  72.10 72.63

GENSHREYA MANNAVU25PSOGMS005110 191  88.40  67.20 72.50

GENSUDIPTA DAS PATTANAYAKVU25PSOGMS005067 192  90.20  66.60 72.50

GENSHUBHRANSHU MAITYVU25PSOGMS006558 193  86.80  67.70 72.48

GENRITTIKA DEVU25PSOGMS010414 194  84.60  68.30 72.38

GENSUCHITRA BERAVU25PSOGMS005848 195  79.40  70.00 72.35

GENSUVENDU BERAVU25PSOGMS002238 196  87.20  67.40 72.35

GENPOULOMI GHOSHVU25PSOGMS004901 197  83.80  68.50 72.33

GENCHANDRIMA JANAVU25PSOGMS011115 198  86.80  67.50 72.33

GENSHANTANU PALMALVU25PSOGMS007346 199  82.20  68.90 72.23

GENPAPIYA MAITYVU25PSOGMS012505 200  70.20  72.80 72.15

GENTANUSHRI DASVU25PSOGMS004916 201  90.60  65.90 72.08

OBC-BAMINA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS007670 202  89.40  66.20 72.00

OBC-BSUDIP RAKSHITVU25PSOGMS006583 203  93.40  64.80 71.95

OBC-ABANASREE BARIKVU25PSOGMS002087 204  87.20  66.80 71.90

SCARUP SIKVU25PSOGMS004953 205  81.40  68.68 71.86

GENBHASWATI PATRAVU25PSOGMS001776 206  89.00  66.11 71.83

GENSAYANTAN DASVU25PSOGMS010648 207  85.80  67.00 71.70

GENSUPRIYA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS006505 208  86.20  66.80 71.65

OBC-BANINDITA SAUVU25PSOGMS004280 209  90.40  65.40 71.65

GENRIYA KUILAVU25PSOGMS007467 210  90.00  65.40 71.55
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SCARKAMITA SAHAVU25PSOGMS010178 211  92.20  64.50 71.43

GENSWARUP DASVU25PSOGMS003130 212  87.80  65.80 71.30

GENSNEHASIS MAITYVU25PSOGMS005291 213  83.00  67.26 71.20

OBC-BANITA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004986 214  86.20  66.20 71.20

EWSSANGITA DASVU25PSOGMS009862 215  88.20  65.20 70.95Y

SCSUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSOGMS006447 216  80.00  67.90 70.93

GENADITYA NARAYAN SAHOOVU25PSOGMS002459 217  87.00  65.50 70.88

OBC-BSHIULI SAHOOVU25PSOGMS012668 218  73.40  70.03 70.87

OBC-AMOUMITA PALVU25PSOGMS008428 219  90.80  64.10 70.78

GENSOMNATH SAHAVU25PSOGMS011338 220  92.20  63.64 70.78

GENARPAN BHUNIAVU25PSOGMS002972 221  78.00  68.20 70.65

GENKHUSI GHORAIVU25PSOGMS002849 222  89.20  64.40 70.60

STSUDIP MANDALVU25PSOGMS012017 223  68.00  71.40 70.55

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS010541 224  86.40  65.20 70.50

GENAMRITA PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS007593 225  85.00  65.60 70.45

GENSK YOUNUSVU25PSOGMS012838 226  85.40  65.40 70.40

GENRUMPA TUNGAVU25PSOGMS005804 227  90.20  63.80 70.40

OBC-ASOUMEN PALVU25PSOGMS003555 228  83.20  66.10 70.38

OBC-AANISHA PARVINVU25PSOGMS005336 229  89.20  63.70 70.08

STKARAN SARENVU25PSOGMS011846 230  77.40  67.60 70.05

SCPRADIP DHAURIAVU25PSOGMS007577 231  88.20  64.00 70.05
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SCATANU DASVU25PSOGMS007958 232  67.60  70.80 70.00

GENSHIBAM CHANDRAVU25PSOGMS005168 233  81.00  66.30 69.98

OBC-BKISHOR KUMAR MAHATAVU25PSOGMS012815 234  77.80  67.20 69.85

GENSAYAN HAZRAVU25PSOGMS000945 235  84.80  64.80 69.80

GENSOUMYADIP ROYVU25PSOGMS003294 236  82.60  65.50 69.78

GENSHREYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSOGMS002316 237  84.40  64.90 69.78

GENSOUMYADIP GHATAKVU25PSOGMS002968 238  84.40  64.90 69.78

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSOGMS012737 239  80.00  66.30 69.73Y

GENKOYEL JANAVU25PSOGMS009502 240  90.80  62.70 69.73

GENARPAN MAITYVU25PSOGMS010579 241  83.40  65.00 69.60

GENSAYAN NAYEKVU25PSOGMS006986 242  83.00  65.10 69.58

GENSWARUP KUMAR PANDAVU25PSOGMS003157 243  86.00  64.10 69.58

OBC-BSUDIP MAHATAVU25PSOGMS012537 244  81.60  65.40 69.45

OBC-BKEYA DASVU25PSOGMS007440 245  86.40  63.70 69.38

OBC-BJOYITA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS006462 246  84.80  64.10 69.28

GENDIPSIKHA GHORAIVU25PSOGMS008462 247  85.00  63.90 69.18

OBC-BSAHEBA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS004381 248  81.60  65.00 69.15

GENRANITA SASMALVU25PSOGMS003870 249  88.40  62.70 69.13

SCMEGHA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS002563 250  81.80  64.80 69.05

GENBARSHA MANNAVU25PSOGMS004816 251  85.00  63.70 69.03

STARATI MURMUVU25PSOGMS004203 252  85.60  63.40 68.95
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SCPOUSHI BISWASVU25PSOGMS010147 253  70.80  68.20 68.85

GENSOURASISH DASVU25PSOGMS003190 254  89.00  62.10 68.83

SCMADHUMITA BERAVU25PSOGMS006859 255  78.40  65.60 68.80

GENSOUVIK MANDALVU25PSOGMS010669 256  88.00  62.40 68.80

SCSURYA SEKHAR DOLOIVU25PSOGMS008901 257  86.20  62.50 68.43

GENCHAINA ROUTVU25PSOGMS002536 258  86.80  62.30 68.43

GENSUMAN PRAKASH GHOSHVU25PSOGMS008880 259  79.60  64.60 68.35

GENSUBHAYAN CHAKRABORTYVU25PSOGMS009075 260  70.20  67.60 68.25

GENDEBLINA MONDALVU25PSOGMS006712 261  71.40  67.20 68.25

OBC-ASANGITA PALVU25PSOGMS004171 262  90.60  60.60 68.10

GENMILANI PALVU25PSOGMS009602 263  88.60  61.10 67.98

GENSUBHA BIDVU25PSOGMS012139 264  84.40  62.40 67.90

GENKHADIJA ANISHAVU25PSOGMS005970 265  72.60  66.30 67.88

OBC-BANNESHA JANAVU25PSOGMS001046 266  78.00  64.40 67.80

OBC-ASK ABUL BASARVU25PSOGMS003772 267  78.60  64.10 67.73

STSANAJIT HANSDAVU25PSOGMS004887 268  83.80  62.30 67.68

GENMONOJIT MAITYVU25PSOGMS010067 269  87.40  61.00 67.60

OBC-ASK MD ZABIHULLAHVU25PSOGMS010953 270  91.20  59.60 67.50

GENSUMAN MONDALVU25PSOGMS000620 271  65.80  67.90 67.38

GENSAGAR MAITYVU25PSOGMS006342 272  75.40  64.60 67.30

GENAKASH DASVU25PSOGMS012243 273  81.40  62.40 67.15
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GENSUBHAJIT BERAVU25PSOGMS008117 274  92.80  58.60 67.15

GENBARSHA DASVU25PSOGMS003516 275  89.00  59.60 66.95

GENSOURAV KARANVU25PSOGMS006955 276  83.20  61.50 66.93

GENAVIJIT SENAPATIVU25PSOGMS003534 277  74.20  64.20 66.70

OBC-ASOURAV RANAVU25PSOGMS013092 278  77.80  63.00 66.70

SCTAMAL DOLAIVU25PSOGMS012734 279  74.60  63.90 66.58

GENNILANJAN DASVU25PSOGMS010665 280  80.40  61.80 66.45

GENSANDIP GHOSHVU25PSOGMS001859 281  82.20  61.00 66.30

GENSHUVHANKAR JANAVU25PSOGMS008381 282  82.60  60.80 66.25

SCMILAN BARMANVU25PSOGMS003467 283  80.40  61.50 66.23

GENNAYAN PATRAVU25PSOGMS006358 284  81.00  61.10 66.08

GENSANTU RAKSHITVU25PSOGMS007478 285  71.80  64.00 65.95

GENSAIKAT PRADHANVU25PSOGMS007634 286  64.60  66.30 65.88Y

OBC-AMST SELINA PARVINVU25PSOGMS003764 287  72.80  63.50 65.83

OBC-BARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004804 288  80.00  61.10 65.83

SCMANOJ SARDARVU25PSOGMS009138 289  90.20  57.70 65.83

OBC-BSRISTI GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010169 290  77.40  61.50 65.48

STSAYAN KISKUVU25PSOGMS003547 291  77.80  61.30 65.43

GENCHANCHAL DANDAPATVU25PSOGMS010479 292  82.80  59.40 65.25

STSUVANKAR SARENVU25PSOGMS011388 293  69.60  63.30 64.88

SCSAIKAT SHITVU25PSOGMS007324 294  82.40  59.00 64.85
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OBC-BSANTU KARVU25PSOGMS006071 295  89.60  56.50 64.78

OBC-BARJUN PATRAVU25PSOGMS006168 296  86.20  57.57 64.73

GENSUBHAJIT KARVU25PSOGMS012312 297  75.60  61.00 64.65

OBC-BDHANAPATI MAHATAVU25PSOGMS011122 298  84.40  58.00 64.60

GENSOHINI MAITYVU25PSOGMS006640 299  85.80  57.50 64.58

GENAVISEK PAKHIRAVU25PSOGMS009935 300  62.00  65.40 64.55

OBC-AAFRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS011713 301  82.60  58.50 64.53

SCTANUSRI MANDALVU25PSOGMS003921 302  86.20  57.30 64.53

SCSMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSOGMS010663 303  81.60  58.70 64.43

GENSUBHADIP JANAVU25PSOGMS005579 304  86.00  57.20 64.40

STSAMIR KISKUVU25PSOGMS010034 305  79.60  59.30 64.38

OBC-AMOHUYA PATRAVU25PSOGMS010144 306  82.00  58.20 64.15

GENPIJUSH DASVU25PSOGMS005563 307  85.60  56.90 64.08

SCSRIBAS DHARAVU25PSOGMS011178 308  73.80  60.80 64.05

GENSUNANDAN GHORAIVU25PSOGMS007922 309  79.00  59.00 64.00

GENNAMITA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS009427 310  83.20  57.50 63.93

STDEBANJALI HEMBRAMVU25PSOGMS007890 311  77.60  59.30 63.88

GENSUCHARITA DASVU25PSOGMS010711 312  95.20  53.30 63.78

GENSUBHASISH PALAIVU25PSOGMS011250 313  81.80  57.70 63.73

SCRUDRA BARVU25PSOGMS007627 314  87.00  55.90 63.68

GENSUMANDEEP PATRAVU25PSOGMS009652 315  88.20  55.40 63.60
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SCSOUMITRA DASVU25PSOGMS005657 316  92.40  53.50 63.23

GENBASANTI BISAIVU25PSOGMS010274 317  85.80  55.60 63.15

GENSHUVENDU GHOSHVU25PSOGMS007095 318  85.40  55.63 63.07

GENRAKHI MAITYVU25PSOGMS006707 319  86.80  55.00 62.95

GENSULEKHA CHANDAVU25PSOGMS011286 320  87.20  54.54 62.71

GENKOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSOGMS010508 321  73.60  59.00 62.65

SCASIT DHAURIAVU25PSOGMS008678 322  82.20  56.10 62.63

GENBISWAJIT KARMAHAPATRAVU25PSOGMS007084 323  73.00  58.90 62.43

STSANDIP MURMUVU25PSOGMS012241 324  82.40  55.40 62.15

GENPAYEL MONDALVU25PSOGMS012824 325  76.00  57.50 62.13

OBC-BKUMKUM NAYAKVU25PSOGMS007325 326  62.40  62.00 62.10

GENSANKAR SEBAK MAITYVU25PSOGMS003902 327  79.40  56.30 62.08

SCANANYA PATRAVU25PSOGMS006695 328  78.20  56.60 62.00

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSOGMS011857 329  80.60  55.80 62.00

GENTUHIN BHATTAVU25PSOGMS011937 330  85.60  54.00 61.90

GENANKITA PANJAVU25PSOGMS005799 331  92.80  51.00 61.45

STPRAKASH TUDUVU25PSOGMS007613 332  67.60  59.30 61.38

GENBUDDHADEB MAITYVU25PSOGMS006806 333  84.80  53.50 61.33

GENAIASHA SULTANAVU25PSOGMS006698 334  65.00  59.60 60.95

STSUNIL HEMRAMVU25PSOGMS008243 335  84.80  52.80 60.80

GENPAYEL GHORAIVU25PSOGMS012689 336  81.40  53.90 60.78
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SCSUBHECHHA MANDALVU25PSOGMS007825 337  65.20  59.20 60.70

SCSUNITA DOLAIVU25PSOGMS005499 338  90.60  50.60 60.60

OBC-BSUPRATIM JANAVU25PSOGMS011517 339  89.20  50.62 60.27

GENANIKET MANNAVU25PSOGMS002181 340  62.40  59.30 60.08

SCSAYANI SHEETVU25PSOGMS002558 341  87.80  49.42 59.02

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSOGMS011562 342  77.40  52.70 58.88

GENMONALISA DINDAVU25PSOGMS008666 343  75.80  52.70 58.48

GENSIBSANKAR JANAVU25PSOGMS003586 344  56.80  57.00 56.95

OBC-AGOUTAM MONDALVU25PSOGMS006108 345  59.40  55.38 56.39

SCANKAN MAJIVU25PSOGMS004365 346  64.80  52.40 55.50

GENARITRA SANKAR KARAKVU25PSOGMS004737 347  65.80  45.50 50.58

GENSUCHARITA JANAVU25PSOGMS005355 348  80.80  20.00 35.20

GENBRISTI KARAKVU25PSOGMS012249 349  91.40  7.75 28.66

GENSUKESH RANAVU25PSOGMS005922 350  86.80  6.45 26.54

GENRAMJANUL BHANGIVU25PSOGMS004867 351  83.60  6.37 25.68

GENATANU PALVU25PSOGMS010081 352  65.40  7.06 21.65
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GENSAIKAT PRADHANVU25PSOGMS007634 1  64.60  66.30 65.88Y
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EWSARINDAM KHATUAVU25PSOGMS000225 1  85.00  80.00 81.25Y

EWSSANGITA MAITYVU25PSOGMS004903 2  95.80  74.50 79.83Y

EWSBISWAJIT DASVU25PSOGMS012479 3  60.00  84.10 78.08Y

EWSSANGITA DASVU25PSOGMS009862 4  88.20  65.20 70.95Y

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSOGMS012737 5  80.00  66.30 69.73Y
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OBC-ACHAYAN BERAVU25PSOGMS002821 1  95.00  81.40 84.80

OBC-AKRISHNA DULAL BARIKVU25PSOGMS004850 2  89.60  81.30 83.38

OBC-ASATYAJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS002360 3  95.20  75.60 80.50

OBC-AMILAN PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS002102 4  87.00  76.90 79.43

OBC-AMOULI  MALVU25PSOGMS005032 5  90.00  75.20 78.90

OBC-AKOYEL MANDALVU25PSOGMS003820 6  90.20  72.30 76.78

OBC-AARIJIT DASVU25PSOGMS006135 7  84.20  73.80 76.40

OBC-ARIMPA DUTTAVU25PSOGMS006363 8  90.00  70.70 75.53

OBC-AATANU BARIKVU25PSOGMS000095 9  71.20  75.40 74.35

OBC-ABANASREE BARIKVU25PSOGMS002087 10  87.20  66.80 71.90

OBC-AMOUMITA PALVU25PSOGMS008428 11  90.80  64.10 70.78

OBC-ASOUMEN PALVU25PSOGMS003555 12  83.20  66.10 70.38

OBC-AANISHA PARVINVU25PSOGMS005336 13  89.20  63.70 70.08

OBC-ASANGITA PALVU25PSOGMS004171 14  90.60  60.60 68.10

OBC-ASK ABUL BASARVU25PSOGMS003772 15  78.60  64.10 67.73

OBC-ASK MD ZABIHULLAHVU25PSOGMS010953 16  91.20  59.60 67.50

OBC-ASOURAV RANAVU25PSOGMS013092 17  77.80  63.00 66.70

OBC-AMST SELINA PARVINVU25PSOGMS003764 18  72.80  63.50 65.83

OBC-AAFRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS011713 19  82.60  58.50 64.53

OBC-AMOHUYA PATRAVU25PSOGMS010144 20  82.00  58.20 64.15

OBC-AGOUTAM MONDALVU25PSOGMS006108 21  59.40  55.38 56.39
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OBC-BMANDIRA SAHOOVU25PSOGMS008386 1  91.40  91.00 91.10

OBC-BSUMAN BEJVU25PSOGMS002076 2  91.40  87.30 88.33

OBC-BPRITILATA PALVU25PSOGMS001972 3  88.40  86.10 86.68

OBC-BSUBHRA ROUTHVU25PSOGMS000689 4  88.60  83.10 84.48

OBC-BALOK KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSOGMS006681 5  83.80  82.40 82.75

OBC-BSK ABUTALHAVU25PSOGMS013139 6  95.20  78.60 82.75

OBC-BSOVAN PRADHANVU25PSOGMS012481 7  90.40  76.40 79.90

OBC-BDALIA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS002527 8  87.60  77.00 79.65

OBC-BANINDYA SUNDAR PATRAVU25PSOGMS006646 9  91.40  74.90 79.03

OBC-BUMA KHATUAVU25PSOGMS007633 10  86.20  76.20 78.70

OBC-BCHANDANA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS005144 11  90.00  74.40 78.30

OBC-BMOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSOGMS005993 12  86.60  73.40 76.70

OBC-BRITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSOGMS003756 13  90.60  71.70 76.43

OBC-BANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSOGMS002697 14  81.00  74.80 76.35

OBC-BSONTOSH DEYVU25PSOGMS010700 15  90.80  71.10 76.03

OBC-BSK TEJAMUL HOSENVU25PSOGMS008685 16  83.00  73.50 75.88

OBC-BKEYA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004081 17  90.00  71.00 75.75

OBC-BSK SOYELVU25PSOGMS010168 18  91.60  70.10 75.48

OBC-BSUSHRI KARVU25PSOGMS002175 19  86.60  70.40 74.45

OBC-BANITA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS004984 20  87.20  69.30 73.78

OBC-BSHOUMYADIP DEYVU25PSOGMS000076 21  86.40  69.20 73.50
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OBC-BSUPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS006991 22  83.60  69.90 73.33

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSOGMS000219 23  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSOGMS001780 24  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BAMINA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS007670 25  89.40  66.20 72.00

OBC-BSUDIP RAKSHITVU25PSOGMS006583 26  93.40  64.80 71.95

OBC-BANINDITA SAUVU25PSOGMS004280 27  90.40  65.40 71.65

OBC-BANITA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004986 28  86.20  66.20 71.20

OBC-BSHIULI SAHOOVU25PSOGMS012668 29  73.40  70.03 70.87

OBC-BKISHOR KUMAR MAHATAVU25PSOGMS012815 30  77.80  67.20 69.85

OBC-BSUDIP MAHATAVU25PSOGMS012537 31  81.60  65.40 69.45

OBC-BKEYA DASVU25PSOGMS007440 32  86.40  63.70 69.38

OBC-BJOYITA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS006462 33  84.80  64.10 69.28

OBC-BSAHEBA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS004381 34  81.60  65.00 69.15

OBC-BANNESHA JANAVU25PSOGMS001046 35  78.00  64.40 67.80

OBC-BARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSOGMS004804 36  80.00  61.10 65.83

OBC-BSRISTI GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010169 37  77.40  61.50 65.48

OBC-BSANTU KARVU25PSOGMS006071 38  89.60  56.50 64.78

OBC-BARJUN PATRAVU25PSOGMS006168 39  86.20  57.57 64.73

OBC-BDHANAPATI MAHATAVU25PSOGMS011122 40  84.40  58.00 64.60

OBC-BKUMKUM NAYAKVU25PSOGMS007325 41  62.40  62.00 62.10

OBC-BSUPRATIM JANAVU25PSOGMS011517 42  89.20  50.62 60.27
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SCSOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSOGMS010599 1  78.20  84.50 82.93

SCNIRUPAMA NAYEKVU25PSOGMS008154 2  71.60  86.30 82.63

SCPRITI SHITVU25PSOGMS006402 3  92.40  79.00 82.35

SCBANDITA BARMANVU25PSOGMS007664 4  92.20  78.30 81.78

SCSUBRATA BERAVU25PSOGMS007561 5  88.20  79.00 81.30

SCBARNALI DAS BARMANVU25PSOGMS000607 6  82.20  80.00 80.55

SCNILOTPAL SHITVU25PSOGMS012953 7  82.80  78.69 79.72

SCTANUSHREE DASVU25PSOGMS008347 8  89.20  74.40 78.10

SCARIJIT RAJAKVU25PSOGMS003185 9  84.60  75.60 77.85

SCHIRAK HAITVU25PSOGMS007482 10  96.20  71.70 77.83

SCSHIULI MANDALVU25PSOGMS003475 11  79.40  75.90 76.78

SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSOGMS010461 12  89.60  72.10 76.48

SCSOURAV RANAVU25PSOGMS004899 13  83.20  73.20 75.70

SCSOMA SHITVU25PSOGMS012221 14  91.40  70.37 75.63

SCKARTIK RAJAKVU25PSOGMS007018 15  77.00  75.10 75.58

SCTANIMA BAGVU25PSOGMS007863 16  85.60  71.70 75.18

SCSUMAN PATARVU25PSOGMS002655 17  84.60  72.00 75.15

SCSUJIT SHITVU25PSOGMS005963 18  90.00  69.40 74.55

SCSANJOY PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS001922 19  70.20  75.90 74.48

SCSNEHA MONDALVU25PSOGMS000686 20  75.60  74.10 74.48

SCRUPAM BIBARVU25PSOGMS002866 21  91.00  68.60 74.20
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SCCHIRANJIT DALBERAVU25PSOGMS005987 22  70.80  75.20 74.10

SCSUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSOGMS005671 23  75.00  72.10 72.83

SCARUP SIKVU25PSOGMS004953 24  81.40  68.68 71.86

SCARKAMITA SAHAVU25PSOGMS010178 25  92.20  64.50 71.43

SCSUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSOGMS006447 26  80.00  67.90 70.93

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS010541 27  86.40  65.20 70.50

SCPRADIP DHAURIAVU25PSOGMS007577 28  88.20  64.00 70.05

SCATANU DASVU25PSOGMS007958 29  67.60  70.80 70.00

SCMEGHA PRADHANVU25PSOGMS002563 30  81.80  64.80 69.05

SCPOUSHI BISWASVU25PSOGMS010147 31  70.80  68.20 68.85

SCMADHUMITA BERAVU25PSOGMS006859 32  78.40  65.60 68.80

SCSURYA SEKHAR DOLOIVU25PSOGMS008901 33  86.20  62.50 68.43

SCTAMAL DOLAIVU25PSOGMS012734 34  74.60  63.90 66.58

SCMILAN BARMANVU25PSOGMS003467 35  80.40  61.50 66.23

SCMANOJ SARDARVU25PSOGMS009138 36  90.20  57.70 65.83

SCSAIKAT SHITVU25PSOGMS007324 37  82.40  59.00 64.85

SCTANUSRI MANDALVU25PSOGMS003921 38  86.20  57.30 64.53

SCSMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSOGMS010663 39  81.60  58.70 64.43

SCSRIBAS DHARAVU25PSOGMS011178 40  73.80  60.80 64.05

SCRUDRA BARVU25PSOGMS007627 41  87.00  55.90 63.68

SCSOUMITRA DASVU25PSOGMS005657 42  92.40  53.50 63.23
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SCASIT DHAURIAVU25PSOGMS008678 43  82.20  56.10 62.63

SCANANYA PATRAVU25PSOGMS006695 44  78.20  56.60 62.00

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSOGMS011857 45  80.60  55.80 62.00

SCSUBHECHHA MANDALVU25PSOGMS007825 46  65.20  59.20 60.70

SCSUNITA DOLAIVU25PSOGMS005499 47  90.60  50.60 60.60

SCSAYANI SHEETVU25PSOGMS002558 48  87.80  49.42 59.02

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSOGMS011562 49  77.40  52.70 58.88

SCANKAN MAJIVU25PSOGMS004365 50  64.80  52.40 55.50
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STMOUSUMI HANSDAVU25PSOGMS007145 1  87.20  87.80 87.65

STCHANDRA KANTA ROUTHVU25PSOGMS006160 2  92.00  79.00 82.25

STSARALA SARENVU25PSOGMS002705 3  86.20  76.50 78.93

STREBATI SARENVU25PSOGMS008543 4  91.00  74.90 78.93

STINDRAJIT SARENVU25PSOGMS004879 5  70.80  80.40 78.00

STARPITA SINGVU25PSOGMS009585 6  88.40  69.92 74.54

STMIRA SARENVU25PSOGMS002626 7  83.00  71.70 74.53

STSUDIP MANDALVU25PSOGMS012017 8  68.00  71.40 70.55

STKARAN SARENVU25PSOGMS011846 9  77.40  67.60 70.05

STARATI MURMUVU25PSOGMS004203 10  85.60  63.40 68.95

STSANAJIT HANSDAVU25PSOGMS004887 11  83.80  62.30 67.68

STSAYAN KISKUVU25PSOGMS003547 12  77.80  61.30 65.43

STSUVANKAR SARENVU25PSOGMS011388 13  69.60  63.30 64.88

STSAMIR KISKUVU25PSOGMS010034 14  79.60  59.30 64.38

STDEBANJALI HEMBRAMVU25PSOGMS007890 15  77.60  59.30 63.88

STSANDIP MURMUVU25PSOGMS012241 16  82.40  55.40 62.15

STPRAKASH TUDUVU25PSOGMS007613 17  67.60  59.30 61.38

STSUNIL HEMRAMVU25PSOGMS008243 18  84.80  52.80 60.80
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GENSOUMITA SENVU25PSOGMS009277 1  87.80  97.50 95.08

OBC-BRAJESH SANTRAVU25PSOGMS008934 2  91.60  90.60 90.85

OBC-ASHILPA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010954 3  91.20  89.90 90.23

GENABHINANDAN BANERJEEVU25PSOGMS004497 4  91.80  89.20 89.85

GENCHANDRIKA BETALVU25PSOGMS001865 5  92.00  89.00 89.75

SCHRITAM MITRAVU25PSOGMS011786 6  89.00  89.20 89.15

GENKANCHIKA PATRAVU25PSOGMS003649 7  95.80  86.90 89.13

GENPRIYANKA BARUIVU25PSOGMS005600 8  93.80  87.00 88.70

OBC-APRIYANKA DEYVU25PSOGMS002287 9  96.80  86.00 88.70

GENNEHA BISWASVU25PSOGMS004965 10  94.00  86.90 88.68

GENPIU BARUIVU25PSOGMS004815 11  94.00  86.80 88.60

GENSUDIPTA BAGVU25PSOGMS012602 12  96.60  85.90 88.58

GENPAYEL PATRAVU25PSOGMS010906 13  97.20  85.30 88.28

GENSUSMIT CHAKRABORTYVU25PSOGMS004750 14  91.60  86.92 88.09

OBC-BMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS009363 15  93.40  85.00 87.10

SCANUNAY MANDALVU25PSOGMS002271 16  92.80  85.00 86.95

GENROMA GUPTAVU25PSOGMS009350 17  95.80  83.80 86.80

OBC-BNASRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS012545 18  87.60  86.50 86.78

SCSUBRATA MANDALVU25PSOGMS000554 19  87.20  86.60 86.75

GENPABITRA RAYVU25PSOGMS005841 20  84.20  87.30 86.53

OBC-BBISHNU CHARAN KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS012507 21  92.20  84.50 86.43
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GENBARNALI GHOSHALVU25PSOGMS012031 22  93.20  83.50 85.93

GENPIYUSH KUNDUVU25PSOGMS007550 23  91.83  83.60 85.66

SCAYANTIKA PATRAVU25PSOGMS006524 24  85.60  85.40 85.45

GENDEBANJAN BISWASVU25PSOGMS012247 25  94.80  81.19 84.59

GENNABANITA ADHIKARYVU25PSOGMS012453 26  80.20  86.00 84.55

OBC-BSANJOY KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS005900 27  83.40  84.80 84.45

GENSUNITA MONDALVU25PSOGMS009922 28  92.00  81.80 84.35

GENANWESHA PALVU25PSOGMS005066 29  95.80  80.30 84.18

GENDIPIKA DASMAHANTAVU25PSOGMS007297 30  88.60  82.50 84.03

OBC-BSOYEL KHANVU25PSOGMS009627 31  90.60  81.80 84.00

OBC-BARGHYASRI BARIKVU25PSOGMS000358 32  89.60  81.90 83.83

OBC-BANTARA KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS004490 33  95.60  79.80 83.75

GENBARSHA RANAVU25PSOGMS006819 34  87.60  82.40 83.70

EWSKOUSIK CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSOGMS005792 35  90.40  81.10 83.43Y

OBC-BANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSOGMS005307 36  92.20  80.50 83.43

GENANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSOGMS004541 37  86.00  82.30 83.23

OBC-AMD MUBASSWIR KHANVU25PSOGMS009647 38  88.20  81.50 83.18

GENPRITAM BANERJEEVU25PSOGMS010827 39  82.40  83.20 83.00

GENTANUSREE KUNDUVU25PSOGMS004156 40  94.80  79.00 82.95

OBC-AMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS004797 41  93.20  79.40 82.85

GENARNABI ROYVU25PSOGMS007687 42  87.00  81.38 82.79
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GENMAHATI SARKARVU25PSOGMS010223 43  89.60  80.30 82.63

URRIMA DANDAPATVU25PSOGMS007732 44  86.80  81.08 82.51

GENDIBYENDU PALVU25PSOGMS007709 45  86.40  81.20 82.50

OBC-APUJA DANGARVU25PSOGMS011387 46  94.80  78.40 82.50

SCPRITAM DASVU25PSOGMS012594 47  95.00  78.00 82.25

GENSNEHA DUTTAVU25PSOGMS004414 48  96.00  77.60 82.20

GENANUSHKA ROYVU25PSOGMS009859 49  90.40  79.40 82.15

SCSUJAN KR BISWASVU25PSOGMS004517 50  92.60  78.60 82.10

GENTITHI SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS012115 51  94.80  76.50 81.08

OBC-BSOURAV GARAIVU25PSOGMS009210 52  93.00  76.90 80.93

OBC-BRIYA KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS002221 53  75.00  82.60 80.70

EWSSOVAN KARANVU25PSOGMS005867 54  69.00  84.40 80.55Y

SCSOUMI SARKARVU25PSOGMS012968 55  78.00  81.13 80.35

GENSOMESHUKLA DEYVU25PSOGMS007917 56  93.80  75.84 80.33Y

SCDEBRUP BAURIVU25PSOGMS002225 57  92.00  76.40 80.30

GENJYOTI DEBNATHVU25PSOGMS007714 58  94.00  75.60 80.20

GENSUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSOGMS012919 59  90.00  76.50 79.88

GENJOY KRISHNA CHAKRABARTYVU25PSOGMS011765 60  92.40  75.50 79.73

OBC-ADIYA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS005829 61  84.40  78.16 79.72

GENSARMIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS002081 62  83.60  78.40 79.70

GENSHUVADIP TANTIVU25PSOGMS003195 63  84.80  77.50 79.33
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GENRIMPA SINGHAVU25PSOGMS007872 64  92.20  75.00 79.30

OBC-BANANYA GARAIVU25PSOGMS000360 65  92.20  74.90 79.23

GENBAKUL DEYVU25PSOGMS004164 66  91.80  74.90 79.13

OBC-AAKASH MALVU25PSOGMS007575 67  91.20  74.84 78.93

GENASTHA SHARMAVU25PSOGMS012373 68  84.00  77.07 78.80

GENBISWADIP GUHAROYVU25PSOGMS008217 69  93.80  73.65 78.69

GENSHREYOSHEE CHANDRAVU25PSOGMS012700 70  92.60  73.95 78.61

EWSSOUVIK MANDALVU25PSOGMS009478 71  86.20  76.05 78.59Y

GENJYOTI PAULVU25PSOGMS006396 72  93.80  73.44 78.53

GENBARSHA KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS006529 73  82.00  77.30 78.48

GENDEBDIPTO DUTTAVU25PSOGMS010089 74  93.60  72.60 77.85

URPUJA KARVU25PSOGMS012854 75  74.80  78.60 77.65

GENANKITA MAKHALVU25PSOGMS012259 76  94.00  71.90 77.43

GENNIBADITA SAMANTAVU25PSOGMS010152 77  92.00  72.05 77.04

GENPRANTI MAJUMDERVU25PSOGMS000327 78  68.60  79.71 76.93

GENARPAN SAHAVU25PSOGMS000218 79  69.90  79.00 76.73

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS003880 80  85.80  73.70 76.73

GENDIBYA KANTI DASVU25PSOGMS003386 81  83.60  74.40 76.70

GENRABINDRANATH PRAMANIKVU25PSOGMS011532 82  91.20  71.86 76.70

GENRIYA JANAVU25PSOGMS012486 83  91.80  71.46 76.55

GENBARSHA PALVU25PSOGMS007975 84  86.40  73.10 76.43
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GENKOUSHIK PAULVU25PSOGMS004160 85  92.00  70.90 76.18

GENANANYA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS012720 86  82.60  73.70 75.93

OBC-ASEKH ASIFVU25PSOGMS009196 87  86.20  72.50 75.93

OBC-AMD ASIF MOSHARRAFVU25PSOGMS011771 88  64.40  79.70 75.88

SCSWASTIK MAJHIVU25PSOGMS012345 89  95.60  69.14 75.76

OBC-BSUMAN GORAIVU25PSOGMS001327 90  80.00  74.10 75.58

GENSAYANTAN BHUINVU25PSOGMS005075 91  84.80  72.50 75.58

GENSANJIB GIRIVU25PSOGMS002025 92  88.40  71.20 75.50

URJAYDIPA BISWASVU25PSOGMS007717 93  88.20  71.00 75.30

OBC-BRAHUL MAHATOVU25PSOGMS011763 94  90.00  70.30 75.23

GENRUMA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS005631 95  90.00  70.30 75.23

GENSOUMILI LAHAVU25PSOGMS007268 96  90.40  70.08 75.16

OBC-BNASRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS008767 97  59.40  80.40 75.15

GENSROBONA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010755 98  93.00  69.10 75.08

GENSUBHODEEP BANERJEEVU25PSOGMS000143 99  72.80  75.50 74.83

GENANMIZ NOURINVU25PSOGMS011710 100  88.60  69.90 74.58

GENSAMARTHI GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010724 101  62.20  78.10 74.13

GENDEBJIT SINHAVU25PSOGMS006237 102  62.00  78.10 74.08

GENSRIJA BAIRAGIVU25PSOGMS009777 103  83.83  70.80 74.06

GENMONMAYURI KUNDUVU25PSOGMS012937 104  71.00  75.00 74.00

STSATYAJIT MURMUVU25PSOGMS004464 105  88.40  69.07 73.90
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GENMANISHA CHATTERJEEVU25PSOGMS009026 106  91.20  68.08 73.86

GENARUP GHOSHVU25PSOGMS002196 107  89.60  68.54 73.81

OBC-ASHUBHRANIL PAULVU25PSOGMS012959 108  84.40  70.22 73.77

SCSHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSOGMS008887 109  86.80  69.06 73.50

GENCHETANA MAJUMDARVU25PSOGMS001203 110  78.00  71.30 72.98

GENMOU MAHANTYVU25PSOGMS010875 111  84.20  69.00 72.80

GENDHANANJAY PANDEYVU25PSOGMS013064 112  90.00  66.90 72.68

OBC-BRAHUL MAHATOVU25PSOGMS002153 113  93.00  65.80 72.60

GENDIPANWITA PAULVU25PSOGMS010758 114  87.40  67.50 72.48

SCBISHAL MONDALVU25PSOGMS012851 115  85.40  67.95 72.31

OBC-ANASIM AKTARVU25PSOGMS006091 116  70.60  72.80 72.25

GENSOUMI CHATTERJEEVU25PSOGMS004111 117  79.00  69.89 72.17

GENSOUVIK SEALVU25PSOGMS012928 118  81.00  68.92 71.94

OBC-BSARBIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS011711 119  86.40  66.70 71.63

SCSHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSOGMS006324 120  68.00  72.32 71.24

GENMARIUM KHATUNVU25PSOGMS012069 121  84.60  66.70 71.18

SCSUBHO MONDALVU25PSOGMS007540 122  87.20  65.80 71.15

GENADRIJA ADHIKARYVU25PSOGMS000405 123  86.00  66.16 71.12

SCABINASH DHIBARVU25PSOGMS006282 124  74.40  69.89 71.02

GENRITIKA MALAKARVU25PSOGMS009418 125  88.00  65.04 70.78

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSOGMS012596 126  80.00  66.30 69.73Y
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GENRUPSA DEYVU25PSOGMS011351 127  85.20  64.38 69.59

GENRISHITA BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSOGMS011825 128  84.20  64.70 69.58

OBC-BINDRANI DASVU25PSOGMS010194 129  86.40  62.75 68.66

EWSRAKESH KHANVU25PSOGMS010423 130  92.00  60.61 68.46Y

GENANINDITABANERJEEVU25PSOGMS007208 131  60.00  71.20 68.40

GENJUHITA HAZRAVU25PSOGMS011499 132  83.80  63.11 68.28Y

GENMANOJ DASADHIKARYVU25PSOGMS007626 133  78.20  64.94 68.26

GENDEBPRIYO ROYVU25PSOGMS009831 134  76.80  64.90 67.88

SCABHIJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS004747 135  78.00  64.43 67.82

OBC-AMD SARMAN ALI KHANVU25PSOGMS012787 136  76.60  64.86 67.80

GENJOYDEB KUNDUVU25PSOGMS007330 137  72.40  65.89 67.52

SCMOHINI HALDERVU25PSOGMS011237 138  84.00  62.00 67.50

OBC-BSABIR ALIVU25PSOGMS010070 139  72.40  65.85 67.49

OBC-AASFAK ANSARYVU25PSOGMS012858 140  88.80  60.30 67.43

STRAMIT MURMUVU25PSOGMS008524 141  87.60  60.69 67.42

SCSRISTI DASVU25PSOGMS008250 142  86.20  61.00 67.30

GENKASTURI MUKHERJEEVU25PSOGMS005004 143  85.80  61.00 67.20

OBC-ADIPAN PAULVU25PSOGMS010351 144  76.60  64.00 67.15

GENINDULEKHA BIDVU25PSOGMS006757 145  85.60  61.00 67.15

SCATRIM KHANVU25PSOGMS011478 146  83.00  61.62 66.97

GENRIDWANUL ISLAMVU25PSOGMS009093 147  82.40  61.77 66.93
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GENOLIPRIYA DUTTA GUPTAVU25PSOGMS012519 148  75.60  64.00 66.90

SCSUBHADEEP MANDALVU25PSOGMS012918 149  82.60  61.19 66.54

SCSUKANTA MIDYAVU25PSOGMS001264 150  91.80  58.00 66.45

STGOUTAM MURMUVU25PSOGMS002061 151  71.00  64.90 66.43

SCRIMI MALLICKVU25PSOGMS005483 152  80.00  61.70 66.28

OBC-BMANISHA SHAWVU25PSOGMS011636 153  88.40  58.78 66.19

GENTANISHA BEGVU25PSOGMS006454 154  81.80  60.80 66.05

SCRITAM HALDERVU25PSOGMS002100 155  79.40  61.22 65.77

GENSOUGATA DASVU25PSOGMS011747 156  92.00  56.80 65.60

GENBHASWAR DASVU25PSOGMS001460 157  80.40  60.58 65.54

SCAKASH PASWANVU25PSOGMS006755 158  70.00  63.73 65.30

SCSRIBASH BOLELVU25PSOGMS000020 159  76.00  61.26 64.95

SCTAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSOGMS013070 160  73.80  61.70 64.73

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSOGMS008839 161  80.20  59.00 64.30

SCSRABANTI BISWASVU25PSOGMS011828 162  76.80  60.11 64.28

GENAANISH MAHATOVU25PSOGMS009051 163  77.60  59.53 64.05

OBC-AAKASH KARAKVU25PSOGMS012348 164  91.00  53.23 62.67

SCSHREYA SAHAVU25PSOGMS000609 165  78.00  56.85 62.14

SCKOUSHIK DASVU25PSOGMS013100 166  58.00  63.39 62.04

URKRISHNA TUDUVU25PSOGMS000176 167  44.40  67.28 61.56

GENSILPA CHOWDHURYVU25PSOGMS007504 168  79.00  55.00 61.00
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GENPUJA DASVU25PSOGMS009137 169  64.00  58.00 59.50

GENMOHAMMAD TWASEEN RAZAVU25PSOGMS011491 170  93.40  47.00 58.60

SCAYAN DASVU25PSOGMS000247 171  74.80  52.25 57.89

GENPRERANA POLLEYVU25PSOGMS011335 172  75.80  50.52 56.84

GENJIT GHOSHALVU25PSOGMS009606 173  74.80  49.59 55.89

SCSUSMITA SARKARVU25PSOGMS011520 174  51.80  54.75 54.01
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GENSOMESHUKLA DEYVU25PSOGMS007917 1  93.80  75.84 80.33Y

GENJUHITA HAZRAVU25PSOGMS011499 2  83.80  63.11 68.28Y
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EWSKOUSIK CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSOGMS005792 1  90.40  81.10 83.43Y

EWSSOVAN KARANVU25PSOGMS005867 2  69.00  84.40 80.55Y

EWSSOUVIK MANDALVU25PSOGMS009478 3  86.20  76.05 78.59Y

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSOGMS012596 4  80.00  66.30 69.73Y

EWSRAKESH KHANVU25PSOGMS010423 5  92.00  60.61 68.46Y
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OBC-ASHILPA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS010954 1  91.20  89.90 90.23

OBC-APRIYANKA DEYVU25PSOGMS002287 2  96.80  86.00 88.70

OBC-AMD MUBASSWIR KHANVU25PSOGMS009647 3  88.20  81.50 83.18

OBC-AMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS004797 4  93.20  79.40 82.85

OBC-APUJA DANGARVU25PSOGMS011387 5  94.80  78.40 82.50

OBC-ADIYA GHOSHVU25PSOGMS005829 6  84.40  78.16 79.72

OBC-AAKASH MALVU25PSOGMS007575 7  91.20  74.84 78.93

OBC-ASEKH ASIFVU25PSOGMS009196 8  86.20  72.50 75.93

OBC-AMD ASIF MOSHARRAFVU25PSOGMS011771 9  64.40  79.70 75.88

OBC-ASHUBHRANIL PAULVU25PSOGMS012959 10  84.40  70.22 73.77

OBC-ANASIM AKTARVU25PSOGMS006091 11  70.60  72.80 72.25

OBC-AMD SARMAN ALI KHANVU25PSOGMS012787 12  76.60  64.86 67.80

OBC-AASFAK ANSARYVU25PSOGMS012858 13  88.80  60.30 67.43

OBC-ADIPAN PAULVU25PSOGMS010351 14  76.60  64.00 67.15

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSOGMS008839 15  80.20  59.00 64.30

OBC-AAKASH KARAKVU25PSOGMS012348 16  91.00  53.23 62.67
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OBC-BRAJESH SANTRAVU25PSOGMS008934 1  91.60  90.60 90.85

OBC-BMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSOGMS009363 2  93.40  85.00 87.10

OBC-BNASRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS012545 3  87.60  86.50 86.78

OBC-BBISHNU CHARAN KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS012507 4  92.20  84.50 86.43

OBC-BSANJOY KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS005900 5  83.40  84.80 84.45

OBC-BSOYEL KHANVU25PSOGMS009627 6  90.60  81.80 84.00

OBC-BARGHYASRI BARIKVU25PSOGMS000358 7  89.60  81.90 83.83

OBC-BANTARA KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS004490 8  95.60  79.80 83.75

OBC-BANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSOGMS005307 9  92.20  80.50 83.43

OBC-BSOURAV GARAIVU25PSOGMS009210 10  93.00  76.90 80.93

OBC-BRIYA KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS002221 11  75.00  82.60 80.70

OBC-BANANYA GARAIVU25PSOGMS000360 12  92.20  74.90 79.23

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSOGMS003880 13  85.80  73.70 76.73

OBC-BSUMAN GORAIVU25PSOGMS001327 14  80.00  74.10 75.58

OBC-BRAHUL MAHATOVU25PSOGMS011763 15  90.00  70.30 75.23

OBC-BNASRIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS008767 16  59.40  80.40 75.15

OBC-BRAHUL MAHATOVU25PSOGMS002153 17  93.00  65.80 72.60

OBC-BSARBIN SULTANAVU25PSOGMS011711 18  86.40  66.70 71.63

OBC-BINDRANI DASVU25PSOGMS010194 19  86.40  62.75 68.66

OBC-BSABIR ALIVU25PSOGMS010070 20  72.40  65.85 67.49

OBC-BMANISHA SHAWVU25PSOGMS011636 21  88.40  58.78 66.19
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SCHRITAM MITRAVU25PSOGMS011786 1  89.00  89.20 89.15

SCANUNAY MANDALVU25PSOGMS002271 2  92.80  85.00 86.95

SCSUBRATA MANDALVU25PSOGMS000554 3  87.20  86.60 86.75

SCAYANTIKA PATRAVU25PSOGMS006524 4  85.60  85.40 85.45

SCPRITAM DASVU25PSOGMS012594 5  95.00  78.00 82.25

SCSUJAN KR BISWASVU25PSOGMS004517 6  92.60  78.60 82.10

SCSOUMI SARKARVU25PSOGMS012968 7  78.00  81.13 80.35

SCDEBRUP BAURIVU25PSOGMS002225 8  92.00  76.40 80.30

SCSWASTIK MAJHIVU25PSOGMS012345 9  95.60  69.14 75.76

SCSHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSOGMS008887 10  86.80  69.06 73.50

SCBISHAL MONDALVU25PSOGMS012851 11  85.40  67.95 72.31

SCSHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSOGMS006324 12  68.00  72.32 71.24

SCSUBHO MONDALVU25PSOGMS007540 13  87.20  65.80 71.15

SCABINASH DHIBARVU25PSOGMS006282 14  74.40  69.89 71.02

SCABHIJIT MONDALVU25PSOGMS004747 15  78.00  64.43 67.82

SCMOHINI HALDERVU25PSOGMS011237 16  84.00  62.00 67.50

SCSRISTI DASVU25PSOGMS008250 17  86.20  61.00 67.30

SCATRIM KHANVU25PSOGMS011478 18  83.00  61.62 66.97

SCSUBHADEEP MANDALVU25PSOGMS012918 19  82.60  61.19 66.54

SCSUKANTA MIDYAVU25PSOGMS001264 20  91.80  58.00 66.45

SCRIMI MALLICKVU25PSOGMS005483 21  80.00  61.70 66.28
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SCRITAM HALDERVU25PSOGMS002100 22  79.40  61.22 65.77

SCAKASH PASWANVU25PSOGMS006755 23  70.00  63.73 65.30

SCSRIBASH BOLELVU25PSOGMS000020 24  76.00  61.26 64.95

SCTAMALIKA NASKARVU25PSOGMS013070 25  73.80  61.70 64.73

SCSRABANTI BISWASVU25PSOGMS011828 26  76.80  60.11 64.28

SCSHREYA SAHAVU25PSOGMS000609 27  78.00  56.85 62.14

SCKOUSHIK DASVU25PSOGMS013100 28  58.00  63.39 62.04

SCAYAN DASVU25PSOGMS000247 29  74.80  52.25 57.89

SCSUSMITA SARKARVU25PSOGMS011520 30  51.80  54.75 54.01
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STSATYAJIT MURMUVU25PSOGMS004464 1  88.40  69.07 73.90

STRAMIT MURMUVU25PSOGMS008524 2  87.60  60.69 67.42

STGOUTAM MURMUVU25PSOGMS002061 3  71.00  64.90 66.43
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